
 
 
 

RBBC GIRLS DIVISION 
 
Division Commissioners  Email Address 
 

Girls K Harris Clark   harris@sanitaryplumbing.com 
  Shawn Lerner  shawn@zipflyer.com 
 
Girls 1  Harold Davidson  hdavidson@mwe.com 
  Jonathan Schubach jonathan.schubach@gmail.com   
 
Girls 2  Harris Clark   harris@sanitaryplumbing.com 
  Mike Arnold   michaelarnold7811@hotmail.com 
 
Girls 3  Dana Davidson  dmkap1slp@gmail.com 
  Mark Pnini   markpnini@aol.com 
  Joshua Wein   Joshua@jwein.com 
 
Girls 4  Amy Cohen Katz  amyrcohen@gmail.com 
 
Girls 5  Bradley Epstein  thebradley@gmail.com 
  Stephen Saler  slsaler@gmail.com 
 
Girls 6  Todd Weisbrot  tjweisbrot@gmail.com 
  Jonathan Schifrin  jschifrin@gmail.com 
 
Girls 7    Jenn Disanti   jjdisanti@yahoo.com 

Brian Gross   brian.gross@rbccm.com  
 
Girls 8  Howie Green  howienyc@yahoo.com 


